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This award-winning material is our most advanced e-Fibre™, proven to offer significant environmental benefits including:

Featuring Eco award-winning Advance e-Fibre™

†Statistics are based on the life cycle analysis of Advance e-Fibre when compared to cotton. Results verified by an independent body.

99%99%
Reduced land use†

90%90%
Less CO2 emissions†

99%99%
Less water used†

e-Pocket™

Eco-Friendly Mattress
Breathable e-Fibre™ comfort layers allow air to flow freely, 
reducing heat and moisture build up, providing a healthier and 
fresher sleep environment. Whilst the Deep e-Pocket™ Core 
moulds to your body’s contours, responding independently and 
preventing any transfer of movement across the mattress for an 
undisturbed night’s sleep.

*Metric and imperial sizes are not exact equivalents. There can be a 
tolerance of +/- 2cm (+/- 0.8ins) with all quoted measurements.

Tested and certified by UKAS accredited testing houses.
BS EN 597-1 - FR requirement
BS EN 597-2 - FR requirement
BS 7177 Domestic - FR requirements

Certifications

Single Small
Double Double King

Product Code 825900 825200 825400 825500

Mattress 
Dimensions*

W90 x 
L190 x 
H21cm

W120 x 
L190 x 
H21cm

W135 x 
L190 x 
H21cm

W150 x 
L200 x 
H21cm

Mattress weight* 13.8kg 18.4kg 20.7kg 24.2kg

Packed size*

L32 x
W32 x 

H100cm 
(0.10m3)  

L32 x
W32 x 

H129cm 
(0.13m3)  

L32 x
W32 x 

H144.2cm 
(0.15m3)  

L32 x
W32 x 

H159.5cm 
(0.16m3)  

Packed weight* 15.4kg 20.5kg 23.1kg 26.7kg
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Quilted knitted fabric
for a more sumptuous sleep surface

Eco award-winning Advanced e-Fibre™

for extra fine luxury comfort

Breathable Rebound e-Fibre™

support layer

Extra deep e-Pocket™

for responsive contour support

High density e-Fibre™

base layer

3D spacer
for enhanced breathability

Cushioned border
for increased durability

Handles
for ease of movement

What’s inside
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