# JAY-BE TRUECORE e-Pocket<sup>TM</sup>

## Eco-Friendly Mattress

Breathable e-Fibre<sup>™</sup> comfort layers allow air to flow freely, reducing heat and moisture build up, providing a healthier and fresher sleep environment. Whilst the Deep e-Pocket<sup>™</sup> Core moulds to your body's contours, responding independently and preventing any transfer of movement across the mattress for an undisturbed night's sleep.

	Single	Small Double	Double	King
Product Code	825900	825200	825400	825500
Mattress Dimensions*	W90 x L190 x H21cm	W120 x L190 x H21cm	W135 x L190 x H21cm	W150 x L200 x H21cm
Mattress weight*	13.8kg	18.4kg	20.7kg	24.2kg
Packed size*	L32 x W32 x H100cm (0.10m³)	L32 x W32 x H129cm (0.13m³)	L32 x W32 x H144.2cm (0.15m <sup>3</sup> )	L32 x W32 x H159.5cm (0.16m³)
Packed weight*	15.4kg	20.5kg	23.1kg	26.7kg

\*Metric and imperial sizes are not exact equivalents. There can be a tolerance of +/- 2cm (+/- 0.8ins) with all quoted measurements.

#### Certifications

Tested and certified by UKAS accredited testing houses. BS EN 597-1 - FR requirement BS EN 597-2 - FR requirement BS 7177 Domestic - FR requirements

### What's inside

- Quilted knitted fabric for a more sumptuous sleep surface
- 2 Eco award-winning Advanced e-Fibre<sup>™</sup> for extra fine luxury comfort
- Breathable Rebound e-Fibre<sup>™</sup> support layer
- Extra deep e-Pocket<sup>™</sup> for responsive contour support
- High density e-Fibre<sup>™</sup> base layer
- 3D spacerfor enhanced breathability
- Cushioned border for increased durability
- Handles for ease of movement

Vacuum Packed & Rolled

Less CO<sub>2</sub> emissions<sup>†</sup>



1

2

3

5

6



JAY-BE

**99%** Reduced land use<sup>1</sup>

TAX-BE

### Featuring Eco award-winning Advance e-Fibre<sup>™</sup>

This award-winning material is our most advanced e-Fibre™, proven to offer significant environmental benefits including:

Statistics are based on the life cycle analysis of Advance e-Fibre when compared to cotton. Results verified by an independent body.

Less water used<sup>†</sup>

8

B-YAL



SCAN ME TO LEARN **MORE**